ZSCALER INC COM USD0.001

ZSCALER INC COM USDO0.001

ISIN:  US98980G1022

Overview

2024/06/21 22:26:43

Price
167.88 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.64% (1.06)

US98980G1022
VASS

Tradegate

EUR

Software

Stock

25,348 EUR
S&P 500

167.44 EUR (40)
168.34 EUR (40)
167.34 EUR
168.14 EUR
165.30 EUR
166.82 EUR
167.08599 EUR
1,409
235,424.16

40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/06/21 E=  Equity Weekly &
2024/06/21 S8l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 B  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/14 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US98980G1022&ID_NOTATION=279634859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US98980G1022&ID_NOTATION=279634859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=598f8d049d58f343208cb5933daadf872112a6e458b5dceb56e0eecae5998456&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9183b6b9cbe823554&time=1719265186&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffc95e9e303a4d9134a487e4852a57ee893b8ce44df36fa428ecad78f633f602&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5d26edaeefcb9a0f4&time=1719265186&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee54cca08e8ed843d0e120aa4d8802fa84e0df4ea500da0fd791ee9114b591b4&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=42b85eb28f425e823&time=1719265186&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a95b5121a27ff9557c07b9a53fc9d30e21f04b8e651023d0ef97e2278b15041&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2398270fcd6da665e&time=1719265186&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4368f5980d5d044559336d5272cd56cc1d68847191093224f8d0ed675fbd020b&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1ba3854bceb6f7b0d&time=1719265186&tool=RSC

ZSCALER INC COM USD0.001

Details

2024/06/21 22:26:43

Price
167.88 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.64% (1.06)

ISIN US98980G1022
Symbol VAS)
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25,348 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 167.44 EUR (40)
Ask (Ask size) 168.34 EUR (40)
Open 167.34 EUR
High 168.14 EUR
Low 165.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 166.82 EUR
VWAP 167.08599 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,409
Trading volume 235,424.16
Number of trades 40
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -16.45% +27.55% -7.36%
Perf (abs.) -33.11 +36.32 -13.36
Beta 1.85 1.94 1.95
Volatility 43.91 42.88 57.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ZSCALER INC COM USD0.001

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/06/ 17:35 167.10 EUR
21

Vienna Stock 2024/06/ 17:32 167.22 EUR

Exchange 21

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 167.88 EUR
21

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 21:53 168.16 EUR
21

Nasdaq 2024/06/ 22:00 179.55 USD

168.40 EUR (1,858
163.24 EUR (2,977
181.50 EUR (2,904
169.85 EUR (2,327
240.05 EUR (2024/02/09
143.64 EUR (2024/05/30
240.05 EUR (2024/02/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
121.58 EUR (2023/08/18)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.02 9
0.00 3
0.24 40
0.01 8
614.56 38,564
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=279634859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319447494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441929330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441929330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283402360
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213024405

ZSCALER INC COM USD0.001

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/06/
21

2024/06/
18

2024/06/
21

2024/06/
21

2024/06/
21

2024/06/
21

11:09

16:56

08:00

11:27

19:30

08:04

166.92 EUR

181.2176 USD

164.94 EUR

168.28 EUR

165.62 EUR

167.34 EUR

0.01

0.12

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217270819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224551846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224551846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212596375
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281555140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217270818

ZSCALER INC COM USD0.001

Company profile

&> zscaler

Contact Details
ZSCALER INC.

120 Holger Way - 95134 San Jose
Telefon: +1-408-533-0288
Fax: +

E-mail: info@zscaler.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Allan Jean-
Baptiste

Andrew Brown

Charles
Giancarlo

David
Schneider

Eileen
Naughton

James Beer

Karen Blasing

Scott Darling

Jay Chaudhry

Brendan Castle

Dali Rajic

Kavitha
Mariappan

Larry Biagini

Patrick
Foxhoven

Praniti
Lakhwara

Punit Minocha

Remo E.
Canessa

Robert
Schlossman

Steve House

Syam Nair

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@zscaler.com
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